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Jonathan James Paxton Greensted

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jonathan James Paxton
Greensted

Postcode KT6 4EP

Date of birth January 1970
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
103 KING CHARLES ROAD
FREEHOLD LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SENTIENT ONE LIMITED
JOY OF SOCKS LIMITED
COLLIDER DIGITAL LIMITED
COOKIEJAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
COLLIDER LIMITED
SENTIENT LIMITED
SPORTSDO LIMITED
SENTIENT 2.0 LIMITED

AE RENTALS LIMITED
NYSIS LIMITED

SKIDO LIMITED
COLUMNCARD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05557969

Number

09323112
09323292
08848005
08023378
07206098
06008484
05443636
03058012
04018687
03773599
02847189
01907454

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900415121

900415121

33 Surbiton Plaza
St. Marys Road
Surbiton

Surrey

United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
30/06/2011

App. Date Res. Date
21/11/2014
21/11/2014
16/01/2014
22/05/2012
29/03/2010
24/11/2006

05/05/2005

06/12/2002 31/07/1999
15/08/2000 30/09/2000
31/05/2000 30/09/2000

01/09/1993

31/12/1990 02/01/2002

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



